
Tue 30 November

Poetry Encounters: Beatriz Chivite 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 19 January

The Portico Prize 2022 Shortlist Readings 7.30pm - 9.00pm

Thu 20 January

The Portico Prize 2022 Award Ceremony 7.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 8 February

Reading… Ida Vitale 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 10 February

Digital Storytelling Launch with The American University of
Beirut

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 12 February

Storytelling: La cebra Camila Instituto Cervantes 11.30am - 12.15pm

Sun 13 February

Children’s Books: Everyone Heroes 3.00pm - 4.30pm

Mon 21 February

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Kuhmo presents Vespian
Evening

5.00pm - 8.00pm

An Evening of Queer Gothic Horror with Leon Craig and Alison
Rumfitt

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

IMLD with Cities of Literature: Exeter 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Thu 24 February

Celebrating Poetry and International Mother Language Day
with MACFEST

6.00pm - 7.30pm

MEMOIR AND MENTAL HEALTH: Nick Blackburn, Horatio
Clare and Sam Mills

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 3 March

An intercultural dialogue through the graphic novel Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.30pm



Sat 5 March

Multilingual Poetry and Naasheed The Whitworth Art Gallery 2.30pm - 3.30pm

Tue 8 March

IWD 2022: Reading Erika Martínez 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Mon 14 March

An Evening with Warsan Shire Contact Theatre 8.00pm - 9.15pm

Mon 21 March

Why I No Longer Write Poems: Book Launch at Manchester
Poetry Library

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Tue 22 March

Nikolai Duffy & Nick Norton – What We Talk About When We
Talk About Writing

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Word Central Manchester Central
Library

6.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 24 March

Simon Armitage, Poet Laureate, Live from Chadderton Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Fri 25 March

Manchester Writers for Ukraine fundraiser The Kings Arms 7.30pm - 9.30pm

Sat 26 March

Hannah’s Bookshelf Live Poetry Special 2.00pm - 4.00pm

Tue 29 March

Translating modernist poetry for the twenty-first century The Portico Library 6.30pm - 7.45pm

Thu 31 March

Book Launch: Metamodernism and Contemporary British
Poetry

Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 5 April

Reading… Alfonso Reyes Ochoa Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 6 April

Poetry night with Mario Martín Gijón, Eduardo Moga and
Terence Dooley

6.00pm - 7.00pm

Online Performance: Libbie Marsh’s Three Eras 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Lindsey Davis – Facebook LIVE Author Talk 7.00pm - 7.45pm



Thu 7 April

Music and Poetry with Mireia Calafell and Björt Rùnars Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 7.30pm

Tue 19 April

Tom Benn (OXBLOOD) and David Peace (TOKYO REDUX) in
conversation.

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 20 April

THE ODYSSEY – Lara Williams in conversation with Naomi
Booth

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Fri 22 April

Book presentation: Science-me a story Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 26 April

Rewriting the North: Graphic Writing (online) The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.00pm

PARADAIS – Fernanda Melchor in conversation with Xavier
Aldana Reyes

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Bodies of Work: Alice Hattrick and Melissa Febos 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 28 April

Stuart MacBride: In Conversation Bolton Library 1.00pm - 2.00pm

Memory and Utopia. The poetry of José Ángel Valente 6.00pm - 7.00pm

UP THE NORTH! Brian Groom and Kate Fox in conversation Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

The Empathy Experiment 2.0 Oldham Library and
Lifelong Learning Centre

7.00pm - 8.00pm


